
Turning Point Manager
Danielle Dill, MPH

405-271-9444 x56514, DanielleMD@health.ok.gov
Turning Point Assistant Manager

Lana Shaffer, MPH
580-921-2029, LanaS@health.ok.gov
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Community Epidemiology and Evaluation
Community and Family Health Services
Oklahoma State Department of Health

Turning Point Regional Consultant Districts 
and Community Partnerships
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state of maintenance.

Disclaimer:This map is a compilation of records, information and data from various
city, county and state offices and other sources, affecting the area shown, and is the
best representation of the data available at the time.  The map and data are to be
used for reference purposes only.  The user acknowledges and accepts all inherent
limitations of the map, including the fact that the data are dynamic and in a constant

Regional Consultant - Home County
Phone and Email

Jolena Graves - Harper County
580-921-2029, JolenaG@health.ok.gov
Dusti Brodrick - Kingfisher County
405-375-3008, DustiB@health.ok.gov
Maggie Jackson, MPH - Payne County
405-372-8200, MaryMJ@health.ok.gov
Fauzia Khan, MBBS, MPH - Tulsa County
918-260-8110, FauziaK@health.ok.gov

Juli Montgomery, MPH - Pittsburg County
918-426-7337, JuliM@health.ok.gov
Jessi Bridgeman - Pottawatomie County
405-273-2157, JessiJ@health.ok.gov
Beverly Williams, MPH - Oklahoma County
405-271-9444 x56424, BeverlyW@health.ok.gov

Dennie Christian - Greer County
580-782-5531, DennieC@health.ok.gov
Brandi Straka - Carter County
580-223-9705, BrandiS@health.ok.gov

Sarah Johnson - Cherokee County
918-456-8826, SarahJJ@health.ok.gov
Louise Micolites - Sequoyah County
918-453-3877, LouiseM@health.ok.gov

Janette New - Comanche County
580-248-5890, Janette@health.ok.gov

Jerry Speck, MAS - McCurtain County
580-286-6628, JerryS@health.ok.gov
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Developing community partnerships
Existing community partnerships

Data Source: Oklahoma State Department of Health, Partnerships for Health Improvement
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